Model 5500  13.2K Capacity
 NON-STEER
ORDERING GUIDE
Suspension-Axle, Unitized (Choose One)
	 8A000051	 5500UD, Suspension-Drop Center Axle for 20” Wheels
	 8A000052	 5500US, Suspension-Straight Axle for 20” Wheels
	 8A000053	 5500US15, Suspension-Straight Axle for 15” Wheels
	 8A000054	 5500US, Suspension-Straight Axle 77.5” truck
Wheel End Kit (Choose One)
	 840A0130	 Standard Stud Piloted Hubs & Drums (steel duals)
	 840A0131	 Stud Piloted Hubs & Drums Long Studs (aluminum duals)
	 840A0132	 Standard Stud Hub Piloted Hubs & Drums
	 840A0133	 Hub Piloted Hubs and Drums (aluminum dual)
	 840A0134	 Cast Spoke Wheels and Drums for Duals
	 840A0135	 Cast Spoke Wheels and Drums for Singles
	 840A0136	 Stud Piloted Hubs and Drums (single steel wheels)
	 840A0137	 Hub Piloted Hubs and Drums for 15”  or 17.5” Wheels
Frame Bracket Kit
	 800A0045	 Truck Mount 11.0” to 15.0” Ride Height
Air Control Kits (Choose One)
  Electric Over Air
	 13501004	 Standard Air Control Kit
	 13501019	 GT Installation Kit
	 800A0263	 Air Control Kit in Sealed Box
  Air Over Air
	 800A0098	 Air Over Air Control Kit
Optional Kits
	 800A0002	 Air Tank Kit, 1244 cu. in.
	 800A0014	 Installation Kit, to be used with Air Control Kits (13501004, 800A0036 or 800A0098)
	 800A0256	 GT Installation Kit
	 800A0032	 Fastener Kit with 2” flange bolts and nuts
	 800A0305	 Fastener Kit with 2” bolts
	 13501016	 Ratio Relay Valve Kit to be used with drive axle air suspensions
	 84002030	 Dust Shield Kit (2 required per unit)
High Capacity
	 800A0044	 17,000 lb Capacity Upgrade Kit
Model 5500 Ordering Guide REV1_022112